A NEW, EASY
'LOW MAINTENANCE'
FENCING SOLUTION
2 STYLES
FULL PERF
POOL FENCING COMPLIANT -
AS 1926.1 TESTED
&COMPLIANT

Matt Black & Monument Texture Powder Coat punched infill
Satin Black & Monument Powder Coat framing
Order Code: PP-GATE-B/ MN (for full perf)
PP-GATE-PALM-B/ MN (for palm deco pattern)
• FULLY ASSEMBLED gate with 38x25mm framing:
matches panel framing
• 975mm wide x 1200mm high gate
• Premium marine grade alloy sheets:
- 5052 H32; 2.5mm thick
- punched 9mm diam holes
- Akzo Nobel powder coat: matt black or monument textured
• Framing Is satin black or monument matt powder coated
• Excellent visibility through punched panel
• Pool fence compliant perf: tested to AS1926.1
• For pool fencing LATCH, gate can be Installed with
side pull or top pull (refer 'fabrication overview' section).
GATES
Images & drawings are not to scale
Images & drawings ore not to scale
POSTS & ACCESSORIES
50x50mm core drill post
1800mm OR 2100mm H
Satin black & monument powder coat
Order Code: SS-1800-B/ MN
SS-2100-B/MN
• 50mm x 50mm core drill post
with anchor fin at bottom for
sturdy embedment
• 1.8mm wall thickness
• Alloy 6063 - T6
• Free black top cap included
ANCHOR FIN
50x50mm base plated post
1300mm OR 1600mm H
Satin black & monument powder coat
Order Code: SS-1300-BP-B/ MN
SS-1600-BP-B/ MN
• 50mm x 50mm post with welded base plate
(8mm thick base plate - 4x 011 mm fixing holes)
• 1.8mm wall thickness
• Alloy 6063 - T6
• Free black top cap included
Two part domical cover
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Satin black & monument powder coat
Order Code: SS-DC-B/ MN
• 2 part domical cover for base plated fence post
• Outer dimensions: 140mm Lx 106mm H x 30mm H
• Suits 135x100mm base plate
(post codes SS-1300-SP-8/MN, SS-1600-BP-B/MN)
• Can be fitted after fence installation
50x50mm post dress ring
POWDER COATED ALUMINIUM
Satin black & monument powder coat